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
to cultural center, high 8 Wesi of Acton at Crewson’s Corner.
school & Elora to Cataract® Backs & sides onto conservation & has a

nature rail trail. $349.000 Bereek across the rear comer. $259 000

Lovely starter/retirement
home: 3+1 bdrms, 2xdpe
washrooms. Located on
guiet crescent. Walk to Yo R
school. Recent upgrades: S ERSIEIsI[=a3

G _- furnace, electronic air Propety ,
. T . filter, 100 ampere service, 8f a 3] |
. SR e shingles, caves, deck, hot B 7ol 2NN
tub, 2 garden sheds & w=
..... lower level ceramic fl, rec & Halton Hills: ~ | Acre $§2§* 9{}0
rm with gas stove, den,
b with berbercarpet & L .fn'iﬂ‘ff;‘ii‘iﬁiﬁ“ii&m i
' sliding glass closet doors # | e g

access to Hwy #7,  West of Acton.

and dpc. WR. QZHE?PEKKJ :
Bo Excellent well. No GST. Paved road.

Thisisit! Agem! On
. 1 huge private ravine lot.
== i iR Tﬂlﬂu_y upgr&ded & fin-
. . Bished. Perfect for vear
£ & round enjoyment. Fabu- §f
&8 lous walk-out lower level
18 with kit, WR, games rm,
i = oak wet bar. rec i & ves, BT i

..... o vl e NS : THEATER!! Beautiful & Goasa i A
S Rogae o B landseaping. In ground 8 Main St. Gﬂargetnwm Prﬂsttgmus Park
P pool with fall, hot tub @ Arca. 2500 sq f home to be built on 66”

5 :...;;;:ﬁ_;fi”-g e § ' cedar enclosure, cedar B x 132° treed lot. Walk to all amenitics.
5389000 Builder would like fo build an|
nsulated reinforced concrete home.

e gazebo, shed & deck with
wrought iron spindles.

Prestigious! 5600+sq ft,
o/l ponds on golf course.

5 bdrm, 5 WR, 4 I'Ps.
Awesome Great rin w
vaulted coffered ceiling,
i 38 § wainscotting & wall of
L ; § I windows. Kit w Indian
- P “Auiumn” slate floor, -
granite counter tops, 48" ERen “ #
lenn-air, maple kit cabi- Gmrgemwn* Awesome century ehumh
nets. MBR 5 pec ensuite B1876.. Reno over past 4 vrs, ~ 4‘?wsqft.
w FP!! Walk-out bsmt. B C2 zoning. Two lofts o/l MF. 1+ kit. 4
Superb design, quality of BWRs. Pkg for 12 with free pkg across
materials & workmanship. @ rd. Walk to Main Street. $350,000 Super!
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Halton Hills: 17 Trillium Terrace

Gracious, elegant home
o on ~28 acres on top of fipsti e et G
j"‘“vM . . . a hill with phﬁnﬂmﬁna] e : w .
. i views.. Pond. Great room
oo, - . 4 with hrdwd floor.cathedral
N ey e L Ecciling, FP. pict window, e,
E L DR with granite FP. L PR e
Solasium. Fabulous i '_ R o—
| courmet kitchen, MBR T e L T
with lavish marble Erin: Bﬁllmafad, min to G{} 2 ponds.
ensuite. Fin lower level Home. with large principle rms. o/l heart
.............. : e ¥ clear, _Lands#apcd. Sup-e:rb Sw for 6 mu" tack rm & wash
unique home. $479.000  Brack. Gtown RR¥ & tel #. $439,000
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GEORGETOWN
ragan Drive

Delrex Blvd.

If interested,
please give KIM a call at

" &  873-0301
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